>

2023-2024 UARSITY BASKETBALL SCHEDULE

Date Opponent

Location

Nov. 8 (Wed.) ARC S

Laney

Nov. 11 (Sat.) Evans Tournament

Evans

Nov. 17 (Fri.)

Ricky Moore Invitational ®

Westside

Nov. 18 (Sat.)

Ricky Moore Invitational ©

Westside

Nov. 18 (Sat.)

Ricky Moore Invitational ®

Westside

Nov. 24 (Fri.)

100 Black Men Tournament ¢

Augusta University

Nov. 25 (Sat.)

100 Black Men Tournament &

Augusta University

Dec. 12 (Tues.) Putnam County*

Putnam County

Dec. 15 (Fri.) Glenn Hills*

Laney

Dec. 20 (Wed.)

RCSS Christmas Tournament

Paine College

Dec. 21 (Thur.)

RCSS Christmas Tournament

Paine College

Dec. 22 (Fri.)

RCSS Christmas Tournament

Paine College

Dec. 27 (Wed.)

Wildcat Shoot-Out Tournament

Laney

. 28 (Thurs.)

Wildcat Shoot-Out Tournament

Laney

. 29 (Fri.)

Wildcat Shoot-Out Tournament

Laney

. 2 (Tues.) Josey*

Josey

. 5(Fri.) Thomson*

Thomson

. 9 (Tues.) Butler*

Laney

.12 (Fri.) Washington County*

Laney

. 15 (Mon.) MLK Tournament B

Cross Creek

. 16 (Tues.) Westside *

Westside

.19 (Fri.) Putnam County*

Laney

. 23 (Tues.) Glenn Hills*

Glenn Hills

.26 (Fri.) Josey*

Laney

. 30 (Tues.) Thomson*

Laney

.2 (Fri.) Butler*

Butler

. 6 (Tues.) Washington County *

Washington County

.9 (Fri.) Waestside* 5N

*_ Region Game B- Boys Onl

Asst. Coach: Jackie Givens
Asst. Coach: Jason Smart

Varsity Boys Head Coach: Tracey Gamble
Asst. Coach: D’Marcus McMillian
Asst. Coach: Willie Adams

Laney

G- Girls Onl SN- Senior Nig
Principal: Dr. Cordaryl C. Middleton
Asst. Principal: Dr. Brittany Bush
Asst. Principal: Carlotte Fields
Asst. Principal: Javon Jackson
Athletic Director: Otis Smart
Asst. AD/Eligibility: Tomika Briscoe
Business Manager: Sherrill Dunn




